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Women / 3 / Child
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emerson Zmijewski3078
CSC -  Race St.

9.550 8.950 9.5009.400 37.400
1 5 1T 2 1 

1 

Juliet Nelson3076
CSC -  Race St.

9.400 9.100 9.1009.150 36.750
3T 2T 4 6T 2 

2 

Ava Parcesepe3352
West Valley

9.000 8.750 9.5509.400 36.700
12 6 1T 1 3 

3 

Stephanie Becker3342
West Valley

9.300 9.100 9.1008.900 36.400
8 2T 6 6T 4 

4 

Kaelin Hoang3074
CSC -  Race St.

9.350 9.000 8.9509.050 36.350
5T 4 5 8 5 

5 

Ana Svircic3355
West Valley

9.100 8.600 8.9009.300 35.900
10T 7 3 9 6 

6 

Irina Lifantsev3138
Gold Star

9.350 9.150 8.6008.550 35.650
5T 1 8 11 7 

7 

Emily Lei3347
West Valley

9.400 8.300 9.2008.700 35.600
3T 11 7 3T 8 

8 

Maya Moore3350
West Valley

9.350 7.900 9.2008.300 34.750
5T 12 10T 3T 9 

9 

Everley Capone3343
West Valley

9.450 7.750 9.2008.300 34.700
2 13 10T 3T 10 

10 

Siena Vasquez3357
West Valley

8.750 8.450 8.5008.450 34.150
13 9T 9 12 11 

11 

Libby Lyon3139
Gold Star

9.100 8.550 8.0008.300 33.950
10T 8 10T 13 12 

12 

Katarina Smith3146
Gold Star

9.200 8.450 8.7007.550 33.900
9 9T 13 10 13 

13 
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